POSITIVE THERMISTORS "Posi-R"
• For Overcurrent Protection
• 12V Class
Type No. Resistance
ZPC19CE2R2A 2.211 ±20%
-+-
ZPC1BCE1R8A 1.811±20%
ZPC1DCE1R5A

ADIO IO
ADI009
Type numbering sys tem
ZHLA0243
ZHMA1 728
ZHLA0224
ZHLA0241
ZH MA1 663
ZHLA1 351
ZHLA l360
ZHLA0244
ZHM A1551
ZHLA02 12B
Type
AD1203 Stereo
AD1020 Stereo
AD1011 Monaural
AD1201 Stereo
AD1015 Stereo
LA1351 Stereo
LA1360 Stereo
A01018 Stereo
ADIOl O Stereo
AD1009 Monaural
Dimens ions (mm)
68WX 16H X4T
681VX 16 H X5T
37WX 16 H X4T
68WX l6 H X4T
68WX 16H X5T
90WX 16 H X4T
57WX 16 H X4T
Center freq uency (Hz)
100, 500, 2k , I Ok
60, 250, l k, 3.5k , lOk
100, 330, 1 k, 3 .3k, l Ok
100, 330, 1 k, 3.3k, l Ok
63, 250, 1 k, 4k, 16k
100, 300, lk , 3k , 12k
60, 250, 1 k, 3.5k, l Ok
60, 150, 400 , 1 k, 2. 4k, 6k, 15k
60 , 140, 250, 500, l k, 3.5k, 9.l k
60, 125, 250, 500, 1 k, 2k, 4k, Bk ,
Ii
Appearance
-
-
-
-
Gain (d B) Applied Voltage (V) Circuit current (mA)
±7 + 12 30
±10 + 12 35
±9 +12 20
±9 +12 35
±8 +12 35
±12 +12 15
± 12 +12 15
± 12 + 12 50
± 12 + 12 50
16k ± 12 + 12 30
HYBRID l.C.s "Hi-Net"
Power Hybrid ICs for Switching Regulators
NICHICON's total engineering technology of thick film and assembling has successfully